Part # Length LED (QTY) & Max Watts Raw Lumens* AMP Draw Beam A B C D E F Weight (lbs)
XX-6-5W-WHT 6” 12PCS @ 60W 3,660LM 2.4A @ 12.9V Spot, Flood or Combo 3-5/16” 3-1/2” 2-5/8” 7-1/2” 7-1/2” 10” 2.50
XX-10-5W-WHT 10” 20PCS @ 100W 6,300LM 3.9A @ 12.9V Spot, Flood or Combo 3-5/16” 3-1/2” 2-5/8” 11-1/2” 11-1/2” 14” 3.62
XX-20-5W-WHT 20” 40PCS @ 200W 12,600LM 7.8A @ 12.9V Spot, Flood or Combo 3-5/16” 3-1/2” 2-5/8” 21-1/2” 21-1/2” 24” 6.75
XX-30-5W-WHT 30” 60PCS @ 300W 18,900LM 11.7A @ 12.9V Spot, Flood or Combo 3-5/16” 3-1/2” 2-5/8” 31-1/2” 31-1/2” 34” 9.10
XX-40-5W-WHT 40” 80PCS @ 400W 25,200LM 15.7A @ 12.9V Spot, Flood or Combo 3-5/16” 3-1/2” 2-5/8” 41-1/2” 41-1/2” 44” 11.85
XX-50-5W-WHT 50” 100PCS @ 500W 31,500LM 19.5A @ 12.9V Spot, Flood or Combo 3-5/16” 3-1/2” 2-5/8” 51-1/2” 51-1/2” 54” 15.25
SPECIFICATIONS DIMENSIONS
3304 n WyoMing
AvE, Dickinson,
TExas 77539